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Assumption
Parent Orientation : Sunday 27 and Monday 28 August 2023 Adoration / Rosary
First day of Class : Domingo 10 y Lunes 11 Septiembre 2023 1st November All Saints

Last day of Class : Domingo 28 y Lunes 29 de Abril 2024 Patronal Festival
First Cumunion Masses: 11 May 10 am SPN / 12 Sunday 9 am ENG Feast Virgin of Guadalupe

Christmas
1st January Virgin Mary

Ash Wednesday
Palm Sunday
Easter
Corpus Christi30-May

15-Aug
6-Oct

8-Dec
12-Dec
25-Dec

14-Feb
24-Mar
31-Mar

Religious Education Calendar 2023 -2024

JULY AUGUST SEPTEMBER

OCTOBER NOVEMBER DECEMBER

JANUARY FEBRUARY MARCH

APRIL MAY JUNE

School Day Holy Days Rest / Holidays

No Clases Special dates Parent Orientation

First / Last Day of Classess

Holydays

Christmas
Spring Break

24 December - 6 January
10 - 18 March

19 - 27 November Thanksgiving
Vacation


